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i Jan-June 2020 = 161 ‘
Client sample N

Other
Gender 1 Age Range 1 Region 8%
o I 16% I Lower
47 | I Hume 33% G
0 | | oulburn
(92%) : : Valley 59%
o | |
= I 14% 33% 1 : .
I 1 Duration of Service
(8%)
: : One off _ 16%
® O : P lwk-imth S 12%
qr (0%) I I lemths I 37%
I I 6-12mths e 16%
Culture | s
_ o M 16-25 i 26-35 M 36-45 ; >2vyears [l 4%
Indigenous Australians = 1 I M 46-55 M 56-65 o 65+ | Did not say
| |

CALD Background = 3

*43% = Other services
*16% = Previous experience
*14% = Family or friends

Referral
sources

*88% = Adequate information received
information *6% = Unsure

- *63% = Knew how to raise concerns
Raising +17% = Confident to find out
concerns «6% = Did not know how

Key Measurement Areas . 2021 Jan-Jun . 2020 Jul-Dec
Service Satisfaction Made a Difference
Very Satisfied FA’ 76% Yes, a great deal 76%
Satisfied 30% Yes, moderately
Indifferent '1%% Yes, slightly
Dissatisfied ) 1% No
Very Dissatisfied 4% No, worse
Service Quality Needs Met
vervoood R 1% 70%
Good 22440/:/’ Most
Fair Some needs met
Poor ' 4% Few
Very Poor '1%/:% None
Support When Needed Staff Listened
1,78% vers i S,
Most the time -14;/8% Mostly 111024%
Some of the time . 34,/:%‘ Sometimes | 6%
Rarely W 4% Rarely

Never .4% Never |1%



O

N

famfilfare st

Jan-June 2020 = 52

Topic

Workers — 7

Service quality — 6
Service outcome — 2
Information/support — 1

16
Compliments

\X[> Customer Service — 2
\ Workers — 2
6 Information/Support — 1

_ Improvement Ideas - 1
Complaints

Unsolicited Feedback

Ja

and Comments

nuary — June 2021

All feedback was responded to in

accordance with FamilyCare’s

Feedback

Came from

Clients — 11
Community member — 2
Community service - 2

Clients — 4
Community member — 2

and Complaints policy.

Received via

Email — 6

Have your say — 3
In person — 3

Text - 2

Phone — 1

Letter - 1

Phone — 3
Email — 2
Text -1

Two complaints were related to call wait times to access the Carer Gateway. FamilyCare
processed the service requests manually and passed on the feedback to the call centre.

Unsolicited Feedback Trends

39
33 30 30
21 20 - 22
16
—0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0o—
JAN-JUN JUL-DEC JAN-JUN JUL-DEC JAN-JUN JUL-DEC JAN-JUN JUL-DEC JAN-JUN
2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020 2020 2021
-o-Complaint Compliment Suggestion

Comments

“It was nice to have someone to talk to outside
of my family that was able to help me in so
many ways that wasn't emotional involved in
my situation that | was going through.”

“Everyone | have dealt with has

been amazing. Un-judgemental,

confident in their advice and
support.”

“My worker has been
wonderful and extremel
helpful, calm and
supportive. Thank you
for your help.”

“Was not contacted" about the 1st
service provided. Hopefully will be
for the next services re time etc.”

KT;?e program is confideD

building and reassuring.
Common sense, basics of
having and caring for a
baby are really hard and
clear direction and routine
is what | need and have
been given guidance and
tools to use everyday. |
wish every new mum had

Qs experience..” /
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